ScopeMeter®
 190 Series II
Technical Data
190 Series II – a new generation of ScopeMeter
The 190 Series II include these capabilities:
• Up to four independent floating isolated inputs, up to 1000 V
• High-speed sampling: Up to 2.5 GS/sec on 2 channels simultaneously
• Deep memory: 10,000 points per trace waveform capture (scope mode)

Fluke. Keeping your world
 up and running.®
Ordering Information
Models
Fluke 190-204 Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 4 channels
Fluke 190-204/S Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 4 channels, with SCC-290 kit included
Fluke 190-104 Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 4 channels
Fluke 190-104/S Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 4 channels, with SCC-290 kit included
Fluke 190-202 Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input
Fluke 190-202/S Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input, with
SCC-290 kit included
Fluke 190-102 Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input
Fluke 190-102/S Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input, with
SCC-290 kit included
Fluke 190-062 Color ScopeMeter,  60 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input
Fluke 190-062/S Color ScopeMeter,  60 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.input, with
SCC-290 kit included
Accessories
C290 Hard shell protective carrying case for 190 Series II
HH290 Hanging Hook for 190 Series II instruments